
FLOWERS & DECORATIONS

> �Gates open daily at 8 a.m. and close at sunset.
Security monitors sunset times, and visitors are
asked to leave accordingly.

> �Decorations placed outside the installed
vase are permitted only during published
Holiday Decorating dates (see reverse); at
all other times, they may be removed at the
cemetery’s discretion.

> �Cemetery personnel may move flowers
and decorations as needed to perform burial
services or required maintenance.

> �Flower vases require approval and must be
installed by a cemetery specialist. Some spaces
are permitted a maximum of three vases.

> �Artificial flowers are allowed only in
mausoleum, crypt and niche vases.

> �No fences, solar lighting, alcohol, canopies
or decorations permitted within the park.
Fresh cut flowers must remain in a vase.

> �Decorations may not exceed 3’ tall and
may not encroach on another space or
create a safety hazard. Items that do not
comply may be removed at the discretion
of cemetery personnel.

> �Decorations and flowers are placed at
your discretion. Please do not leave any
valuable or personal mementos, as we
are not responsible for lost or stolen items.

> �During the Holiday Decorating periods,
decorations will not be moved to mow
or trim grass.



2026 HOLIDAY DECORATING SCHEDULE

Valentine’s Day
Thursday, February 12 – Tuesday, February 24

Easter
Thursday, April 2 – Tuesday, April 14

Mother’s Day
Thursday, May 7 – Tuesday, May 19

Memorial Day
Thursday, May 21 – Tuesday, June 2

Father’s Day
Thursday, June 18 – Tuesday, June 30

Halloween & Día de Los Muertos
Thursday, October 29 – Tuesday, November 10

Thanksgiving
Thursday, November 19 – Tuesday, December 1

Christmas
Thursday, December 17 – Tuesday, January 5

Decorations outside the installed vase are allowed only during the dates 
listed above; otherwise, they may be removed at the cemetery’s discretion.

Dates and policies are subject to change without notice.
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